Henry Taylor Street, Old Farm Road, Small Brook Lane

Salem, New Hampshire

ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

615.03 TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE C 30 SF

615.06 TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE CC 3 SF

618.6 UNIFORMED OFFICERS SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS $75,000.00 $75,000.00

619.1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 U

622.55 REMOVE AND RESET MONUMENTS 15 EA

632.3118
RETROREFLECTIVE THERMO. PAVE. MARKING,  18 IN (STOP 

BARS)
290 LF

645.441 SEDIMENT FILTER LOGS (COMPOST SOCK) 285 LF

645.531 SILT FENCE 385 LF

645.533 INLET FILTER BASKET 37 EA